
RAGIONE 
SOCIALE 

MISURA 
PARTECIPAZIONE  
DELL’ENTE 

NUMERO 
RAPPRESENTANTI 
DELL’AMMINISTRAZ. 

RISULTATI 
ULTIMI 3 
ESERCIZI 
DISPONIBILI 

ANNO INCARICHII DI 
AMMINISTRATORE 
DELLA SOCIETA’ E 
TRATTAMENTO 
ECONOMICO 

COLLEGAMENTO 
SITI ISTITUZIONALI 

Aciambiente 
Spa 
In 
liquidazione 

1.43% zero   €        
146,00  
  €          
71,00 
  €        
169,00 

2019 
2018 
2017 

€ 40.262,48 ( 
componenti 
organo 
amministrazione) 

www.aciambiente.it 

Acoset Spa 0,8556% zero   € 
520.181,00 
  € 
552.283,00 
  € 
631.362,00 

2020 
2019 
2018 

€ 175.301,00( 
componenti 
organo 
amministrazione) 

www.acoset.com 

S.R.R. 
Catania Spa 

0,42% zero   € 
224.250,00 
  € 
179.346,00 
----------------
--- 

2021 
2020 
2019 

Titolo gratuito www.srrcataniametropolitana.it 
 

G.A.L. terre 
di Aci 

1,45% zero € -1.727,00 
€ -3.912,00 
€ -6.001,00 

2020 
2019 
2018 

------------- www.galterrediaci.com 

Distretto 
turistico  
Sicilia mare 
dell’Etna 

----- 
 

zero   ------------------  

Servizi Idrici 
Etnei Spa 

0,403 zero € 32.183,00 
€ 23.150,00 

2017 
2016 

------------------- www.siespa.net 

 

https://www.bing.com/search?q=srr+catania&qs=n&form=QBRE&sp=-1&pq=srr+catania&sc=5-11&sk=&cvid=E3B3C07055DB465FB82019F8E7D5937E&ghsh=0&ghacc=0&ghpl=
https://www.bing.com/search?q=srr+catania&qs=n&form=QBRE&sp=-1&pq=srr+catania&sc=5-11&sk=&cvid=E3B3C07055DB465FB82019F8E7D5937E&ghsh=0&ghacc=0&ghpl=

